Mailing List for PCN: 127r, 127s, i27t, 127v & 127w

COMPANY NAME

STREET / BOX NO

CITY

STATE

ZIP

PHONE

FAX

A.P. & SONS CONS'II'“II:QUCTIIgII:I

B & B CONTRACTING, INC.

B W MORRISON CONSTRUCTION

BATES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
* BUSKERUD CONSTRUCTION INC

CLAUSEN CONSTRUCTION INC

KRIECH CONSTRUCTION

LIEN TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

MIDLAND CONTRACTING

OBENAUER SAND & GRAVEL INC

PUDWILL EXCAVATING

RONGLIEN & SONS EXCAVATING INC

RS HALSTEAD CORP

45840 US HWY 12

723 COMMERCE ST N

12881 PLEASANT VALLEY

47264 152ND STREET

24663 47TH AVE

1300 23RD STREET SE

44720 142ND STREET

PO BOX 40

PO BOX 218

PO BOX 386

11449 359TH AVE

857 ELM STREET

27278 KENWORTH PLACE

SUITE #1

SUMMITIT””“
ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN
TWIN BROOKS
DELL RAPIDS
WATERTOWN
WAUBAY
ABERDEEN
HURON
EUREKA

LEOLA

BIG STONE CITY

HARRISBURG

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

57266
57401
57401
57269-5831
57022-0187
57201
57273-9407
57402-0040
57350
57437-0386
57456-7108
57216

57032

605-398-61'03
605-226-1468
605-225-2858
605-432-4140
605-428-5483
605-532-5663
605-947-4104
605-225-3814
605-352-2400
605-284-2051
605-439-3561
605-862-8441

605-368-2233

605-225-7073
605-225-2858
605-432-6068
605-428-5484
605-532-3533
605-947-4204
605-225-4707
605-352-9064

605-284-5326

605-862-7918

605-368-2244

* Minority Contractors
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COMPANY NAME STREET / BOX NO CITY STATE ZIP PHONE FAX

SOUKUP CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 89106 SIOUX FALLS SD 57109-9106 605-332-5282  605-332-0150

STEVE LEHRKAMP ENTERPRISES 25240 LOWER FRENCH CUSTER SD 57730 605-673-2143  605-673-2143
CREEK ROAD
WEBSTER SCALE PO BOX 127 WEBSTER SD 57274-0127 605-345-3881  605-345-3405
WELLMAN CONSTRUCTION 116 SOUTH STATE ABERDEEN SD 57401 605-229-4503
STREET

* Minority Contractors
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